
COFFEE
BREAKS



Coffee “Illy” capsule, Bulgarian tea, sugar, lemon, milk, mineral water 330 ml, 
freshly squeezed orange juice, sliced fruits, fruit salad, bruschetta with 
shrimps, bruschetta with smoked salmon, bruschetta with prosciutto, 
bruschetta with veal pastrami, mini meatballs with tartare sauce, shrimps 
with sweet chili sauce

Price : BGN 40.00 / person

VIP /minimum 30 persons/*

HEALTHY*

Brewed coffee, Bulgarian tea, sugar, lemon, milk, mineral water 330 ml, rice 
cookies with quinoa, mini fruit salad, einkorn wheat bruschetta with avocado

Price : BGN 20.00 / person

Brewed coffee, Bulgarian tea, sugar, lemon, milk, mineral water 330 ml, 
homemade lemonade and ciabatta with smoked pork neck

Price: BGN 20.00 / person

NUTRITIOUS*

ITALY*

Brewed coffee, Bulgarian tea, sugar, lemon, milk, mineral water 330 ml, cannoli 
with mascarpone and pistachio (2 pcs), mini sandwiches caprese, panna cotta

Price : BGN 20.00 / person



Brewed coffee, Bulgarian tea, sugar, lemon, milk and mineral water 330 ml, 
Linzer cookies, marble cake, origami snacks

Price : BGN 13.00 / person

RILA*

Brewed coffee, Bulgarian tea, sugar, lemon, milk, mineral water 330 ml, sesame 
grissini, cookies „Day and night“

Price : BGN 11.00 / person

SWEET & SALTY*

Brewed coffee, Bulgarian tea, sugar, lemon, milk, mineral water 330 ml, mini 
croissant with chocolate topping, butter rolls with ham and Kashkaval yellow 
cheese

Price : BGN 13.00 / person

FRENCH*

Brewed coffee, Bulgarian tea, sugar, lemon, milk and mineral water 330 ml

Price: BGN 8.00 / person

COFFEE TIME*

*the listed coffee breaks above cannot be packaged in individual portions.

Brewed coffee, Bulgarian tea, sugar, lemon, milk, mineral water 330 ml, 
cinnamon cookies, mini fruit tarts with vanilla crème

Price: BGN 13.00 / person

CINNAMON & VANILLA*



Coffee Illy capsule

Brewed coffee

Buondi

Instant coffee

BG tea

Milk

Soy milk

Coca cola products

Fresh juice /orange, grapefruit/

Sliced fruits

French macaron

Chocolate truffle

French croissant with butter

Fresh fruit juicer machine

Mini croissant with chocolate

Croissant with ham and Kashkaval cheese

Chocolate muffin

Chocolate mousse

Brownie

Bulgarian filo pastry with cheese

Butter snacks

Grissini with serrano

Snacks with caraway

Cookies “Day & Night”

Orange / grapefruit

Fruit basket

Panna cotta

Eclair

Cannoli with pistachio cream

ON THE SIDE | ADD-ONS

60 ml

100 ml

60 ml

100 ml

200 ml

1 l

1 l

250 ml

200 ml

100 gr

1 pcs

4 pcs

30 gr

per hour

35 gr

50 gr

35 gr

40 gr

35 gr

30 gr

50 gr

50 gr

50 gr

50 gr

50 gr

4 kg

25 gr

15 gr

20 gr

BGN 6.00 
BGN 3.50

BGN 5.00

BGN 4.00

BGN 3.50

BGN 7.00

BGN 23.00

BGN 5.00

BGN 9.00

BGN 7.50

BGN 4.00

BGN 5.00

BGN 3.00

BGN 250.00

BGN 3.00

BGN 4.00

BGN 2.50

BGN 3.00

BGN 3.00

BGN 3.00

BGN 4.50

BGN 5.50

BGN 4.50

BGN 4.00

BGN 1.50

BGN 50.00

BGN 0.90

BGN 0.80

BGN 1.20



CONTACT

Rila hotel, 2010, Borovets, Bulgaria

+359 750 32 658  

events@rilaborovets.com

www.rilaborovets.com
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