

COFFEE BREAKS



VIP /minimum 30 persons/*

Coffee "Illy" capsule, Bulgarian tea, sugar, lemon, milk, mineral water 330 ml, freshly squeezed orange juice, sliced fruits, fruit salad, bruschetta with shrimps, bruschetta with smoked salmon, bruschetta with prosciutto, bruschetta with veal pastrami, mini meatballs with tartare sauce, shrimps with sweet chili sauce

Price: BGN 40.00 / person

HEALTHY*

Brewed coffee, Bulgarian tea, sugar, lemon, milk, mineral water 330 ml, rice cookies with quinoa, mini fruit salad, einkorn wheat bruschetta with avocado

Price: BGN 20.00 / person

NUTRITIOUS*

Brewed coffee, Bulgarian tea, sugar, lemon, milk, mineral water 330 ml, homemade lemonade and ciabatta with smoked pork neck

Price: BGN 20.00 / person

ITALY*

Brewed coffee, Bulgarian tea, sugar, lemon, milk, mineral water 330 ml, cannoli with mascarpone and pistachio (2 pcs), mini sandwiches caprese, panna cotta-

Price: BGN 20.00 / person





RILA*

Brewed coffee, Bulgarian tea, sugar, lemon, milk and mineral water 330 ml, Linzer cookies, marble cake, origami snacks

Price: BGN 13.00 / person

FRENCH*

Brewed coffee, Bulgarian tea, sugar, lemon, milk, mineral water 330 ml, mini croissant with chocolate topping, butter rolls with ham and Kashkaval yellow cheese

Price: BGN 13.00 / person

CINNAMON & VANILLA*

Brewed coffee, Bulgarian tea, sugar, lemon, milk, mineral water 330 ml, cinnamon cookies, mini fruit tarts with vanilla crème

Price: BGN 13.00 / person

SWEET & SALTY*

Brewed coffee, Bulgarian tea, sugar, lemon, milk, mineral water 330 ml, sesame grissini, cookies "Day and night"

Price: BGN 11.00 / person

COFFEE TIME*

Brewed coffee, Bulgarian tea, sugar, lemon, milk and mineral water 330 ml Price: BGN 8.00 / person

*the listed coffee breaks above cannot be packaged in individual portions.





ON THE SIDE | ADD-ONS .

Coffee Illy capsule	60 ml	BGN 6.00
Brewed coffee	100 ml	BGN 3.50
Buondi	60 ml	BGN 5.00
Instant coffee	100 ml	BGN 4.00
BG tea	200 ml	BGN 3.50
Milk	11	BGN 7.00
Soy milk	11	BGN 23.00
Coca cola products	250 ml	BGN 5.00
Fresh juice /orange, grapefruit/	200 ml	BGN 9.00
Sliced fruits	100 gr	BGN 7.50
French macaron	1 pcs	BGN 4.00
Chocolate truffle	4 pcs	BGN 5.00
French croissant with butter	30 gr	BGN 3.00
Fresh fruit juicer machine	per hour	BGN 250.00
Mini croissant with chocolate	35 gr	BGN 3.00
Croissant with ham and Kashkaval cheese	50 gr	BGN 4.00
Chocolate muffin	35 gr	BGN 2.50
Chocolate mousse	40 gr	BGN 3.00
Brownie	35 gr	BGN 3.00
Bulgarian filo pastry with cheese	30 gr	BGN 3.00
Butter snacks	50 gr	BGN 4.50
Grissini with serrano	50 gr	BGN 5.50
Snacks with caraway	50 gr	BGN 4.50
Cookies "Day & Night"	50 gr	BGN 4.00
Orange / grapefruit	50 gr	BGN 1.50
Fruit basket	4 kg	BGN 50.00
Panna cotta	25 gr	BGN 0.90
Eclair	15 gr	BGN 0.80
Cannoli with pistachio cream	20 gr	BGN 1.20





CONTACT

Rila hotel, 2010, Borovets, Bulgaria +359 750 32 658 events@rilaborovets.com www.rilaborovets.com

